
 

Governor Meeting Dates 2023-2024 

 

Day Date Meeting Details Venue / by Teams Time 

Tuesday 03/10/2023 Search and Governance Committee Teams 4.00pm 

Tuesday 10/10/2023 Corporation Damson Suite, 

Blossomfield Campus 

5.00pm 

Tuesday 17/10/2023 Audit and Risk Committee Teams 5.00pm 

Saturday 11/11/2023 Governors' Development Morning Damson Suite, 

Blossomfield Campus 

9.00am 

Thursday 16/11/2023 Financial Oversight Group Teams 4.00pm 

w/b 27/11/2023 Learning Visits and / or Student Focus Groups at any campus 

Tuesday 28/11/2023 Annual Audit and Risk Committee (with 

Corporation) 

Woodlands Campus – 

room tbc 

5.00pm 

Tuesday 28/11/2023 Corporation Woodlands Campus – 

room tbc 

5.00pm 

Wednesday 06/12/2023 Remuneration Committee Blossomfield Campus 5.00pm 

Thursday 14/12/2023 Corporation Stratford Campus – room 

tbc 

5.00pm 

Wednesday 31/01/2024 Corporation IoT [Institute of 

Technology], Birmingham 

5.00pm 

w/b 05/02/2024 Learning Visits and / or Student Focus Groups at any campus 

Saturday 24/02/2024 Governors' Strategy Morning Damson Suite, 

Blossomfield Campus 

9.00am 

Tuesday 05/03/2024 Audit and Risk Committee Teams 5.00pm 

Wednesday 20/03/2024 Corporation Damson Suite, 
Blossomfield Campus 

5.00pm 

Monday 22/04/2024 Search and Governance Committee Teams 5.00pm 

w/b 06/05/2023 Learning Visits and / or Student Focus Groups at any campus 

Tuesday 07/05/2024 Remuneration Committee Blossomfield Campus / 

Teams tbc 

5.00pm 

Thursday 23/05/2024 Corporation Stratford Campus – room 

tbc 

5.00pm 

Tuesday 18/06/2024 Audit and Risk Committee Damson Suite, 

Blossomfield Campus 

5.00pm 

Monday 24/06/2024 Financial Oversight Group Teams 4.00pm 

Wednesday tbc Corporation Suite tbc - Blossomfield 

Campus 

5.00pm 

 


